
23-Feb Tested Passed Failed

Jan 0 0 0

Feb 33 25 8

March 33 31 2

April 34 27 7

May 34 28 6

June 39 30 9

July 39 26 13

Aug 39 35 4

Sept 23 19 4  

Oct 21 19 2

Nov 37 30 7

Dec 29 28 1

361 298 63

School Tested Passed Failed Pass %

American College of Barbering 25 21 4 84%

American College of Barbering NKY 20 18 2 90%

Business of Barbering Institute 7 6 0 86%

Campbellsville / Campbellsville 7 7 0 100%

Campbellsville / Harrodsburg 8 6 2 75%

Campbellsville / Somerset 11 9 2 82%

JC's Barber College 18 13 5 72%

Kentucky College of Barbering 14 9 5 64%

Lexington Academy of Barbering 23 12 11 52%

Tri-City Barber College 30 25 5 83%

Vintage Stripes 15 14 1 93%

Out of State 27 16 11 59%

Over 5 3 2 1 67%

Closed (Bailey's) 1 0 1 0%

209 158 50

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

Tested

Passed

Failed

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec

Tested

Passed

Failed


