23-Feb	Tested	Passed	Failed		45		
Jan	0	0	0		45 -		
Feb	33	25	8		40 -		
March	33	31	2		35 -		
April	34	27	7		30 -		_
May	34	28	6		25 -		
June	39	30	9		20 -		
July	39	26	13				
Aug	39	35	4		15 -		
Sept	23	19	4		10 -		
Oct	21	19	2		5 -		-
Nov	37	30	7		0 -		
Dec	29	28	1			Jan	Feb
	361	298	63				
							35 -
School	Tested	Passed	Failed	Pass %			30 -
American College of Barbering	25	21	4	84%			
American College of Barbering NKY	20	18	2	90%			25 -
Business of Barbering Institute	7	6	0	86%			20 -
Campbellsville / Campbellsville	7	7	0	100%			
Campbellsville / Harrodsburg	8	6	2	75%			15 -
Campbellsville / Somerset	11	9		82%			10 -
JC's Barber College	18	13	5	72%			
Kentucky College of Barbering	14	9	5	64%			5 -
Lexington Academy of Barbering	23	12	11	52%			0 -
Tri-City Barber College	30	25	5	83%			
Vintage Stripes	15	14	1	93%			, io
Out of State	27	16	11	59%			d Bar
Over 5	3	2		67%		ILE ⁶⁸	
Closed (Bailey's)	1	0	1	0%		can college	eee .
	209	158	50		, et	6° 60	siness

